
Car#: 1

Racer: Facilities F.

DestroyerMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6729 6220.6811

3 2.5668 6229.8072

5 2.5818 6228.46163

6 2.6608 6221.68174

2 2.6268 6224.55185

4 2.6419 6223.26206

3 2.6459 6222.93267

1 2.7579 6213.87298

6 2.4349 5242.25359

4 2.4319 5242.543810

5 2.4229 6243.444111

2 2.3719 5248.684312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5680

2.3719

2.7579

5.75

5

6

230.18

213.87

248.68

0.1231 11.2019Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Tyler (cx Dep) B.

Rad RacerMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2568 3261.3621

6 2.2508 6262.0662

3 2.2338 3264.0583

5 2.2409 3263.22174

4 2.2378 3263.58215

2 2.2398 3263.35226

4 2.2368 1263.70267

2 2.2398 3263.35308

5 2.2428 2262.99329

3 2.2359 3263.813410

6 2.2408 4263.233811

1 2.2488 5262.294412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2421

2.2338

2.2568

3.25

1

6

263.08

261.36

264.05

0.0068 0.7936Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Accounting T.

Extra Most BestestMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2089 1267.0311

6 2.2188 5265.8442

5 2.2128 1266.5663

4 2.2168 2266.08124

1 2.2128 1266.56145

3 2.2089 1267.03186

6 2.2178 4265.96237

3 2.2178 1265.96258

1 2.2189 1265.83329

2 2.2318 2264.293510

4 2.1998 1268.133711

5 2.2048 2267.534412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2142

2.1998

2.2318

1.83

1

5

266.40

264.29

268.13

0.0082 0.9860Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Training D.

All Training All DayMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1658 1272.3421

5 2.1689 1271.9542

4 2.1759 1271.0873

1 2.1799 1270.58154

6 2.1789 2270.71205

3 2.1689 1271.95226

1 2.1778 1270.84247

6 2.1788 1270.72288

3 2.1608 1272.97309

5 2.1638 1272.603910

4 2.1578 1273.354311

2 2.1698 1271.844412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1706

2.1578

2.1799

1.08

1

2

271.74

270.58

273.35

0.0076 0.9532Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Red Robin R.

Red's Royal RacerMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5058 5235.3911

4 2.5198 6234.0882

1 2.5499 6231.32113

2 2.5398 6232.24144

5 2.5209 5233.98205

6 2.5569 6230.69216

5 2.5728 6229.26247

4 2.5198 6234.08278

2 2.5568 6230.70329

3 2.5438 6231.873510

6 2.5859 6228.103611

1 2.6109 6225.923912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5486

2.5058

2.6109

5.83

5

6

231.47

225.92

235.39

0.0307 2.7685Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Human Resorces H.

GRIT CartMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.4399 6241.7521

1 2.5029 6235.6652

6 2.4989 5236.04123

2 2.6178 6225.32154

4 2.4559 4240.17185

5 2.4669 5239.10216

2 2.5529 6231.05237

6 2.5719 5229.34268

5 2.5128 6234.74289

4 2.5779 6228.813410

1 2.5558 5230.793611

3 2.4208 5243.664012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5145

2.4208

2.6178

5.42

4

6

234.70

225.32

243.66

0.0615 5.7366Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Wingstop C.

Flavor ChampMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2569 5261.3531

6 2.2428 4262.9972

2 2.2389 1263.45113

5 2.2529 4261.81124

3 2.2469 3262.51145

4 2.2399 4263.33226

4 2.2359 5263.81237

2 2.2609 5260.89278

5 2.2398 3263.35299

6 2.2489 4262.283010

3 2.2449 5262.753711

1 2.2598 5261.024112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2474

2.2359

2.2609

4.00

1

5

262.46

260.89

263.81

0.0086 0.9975Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Software Dev S.

Black WidowMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2109 2266.7911

2 2.2289 2264.6352

5 2.2368 3263.7073

6 2.2399 4263.3384

3 2.2169 2266.07155

1 2.2179 2265.95196

4 2.2229 2265.35257

1 2.2249 2265.11288

3 2.2139 2266.43319

5 2.2179 2265.953610

6 2.2248 3265.123711

2 2.2178 3265.963812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2228

2.2109

2.2399

2.42

2

4

265.37

263.33

266.79

0.0089 1.0566Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Finance F.

The Profit RocketMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3088 4255.4821

2 2.2679 6260.0832

5 2.2639 5260.5483

3 2.2589 5261.12114

1 2.2608 4260.90135

6 2.2638 3260.55186

4 2.2538 4261.71247

2 2.2628 6260.67258

5 2.2539 6261.70309

3 2.2558 6261.483310

1 2.2568 4261.363511

6 2.2538 4261.714012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2634

2.2538

2.3088

4.75

3

6

260.61

255.48

261.71

0.0150 1.7024Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Legal Team L.

The PaperclipMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.4779 5238.0451

1 2.5148 6234.5592

4 2.4638 5239.40143

5 2.4589 5239.88184

2 2.4588 6239.89195

6 2.4628 6239.50226

4 2.5018 5235.77287

2 2.4679 5239.01298

5 2.4488 6240.87319

6 2.4349 5242.253210

1 2.4819 6237.664011

3 2.4159 6244.154312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4657

2.4159

2.5148

5.50

5

6

239.25

234.55

244.15

0.0269 2.6073Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Jacob Kunzler J.

The voidMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2769 4259.0611

3 2.2469 4262.5132

1 2.2618 5260.78103

2 2.2619 5260.77134

4 2.2528 4261.83155

5 2.2519 5261.93226

5 2.2549 5261.58257

3 2.2348 4263.94288

4 2.2598 4261.02329

1 2.2509 4262.053410

6 2.2479 4262.404111

2 2.2508 4262.064212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2543

2.2348

2.2769

4.33

4

5

261.66

259.06

263.94

0.0103 1.1918Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Marketing M.

Marketing MissleMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2528 3261.8311

6 2.2528 2261.8322

2 2.2349 4263.9293

4 2.2428 2262.99114

1 2.2519 5261.93165

3 2.2429 4262.98196

3 2.2449 3262.75277

1 2.2528 5261.83318

4 2.2518 4261.94369

5 2.2259 3264.994010

2 2.2469 3262.514111

6 2.2388 4263.464412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2449

2.2259

2.2528

3.50

2

5

262.75

261.83

264.99

0.0085 0.9966Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Reade A.

Philly PhillyMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4269 5243.0421

4 2.2699 4259.8552

2 2.2698 6259.87103

3 2.2669 6260.20134

6 2.2728 4259.52145

1 2.2719 5259.63176

2 2.2608 5260.90247

5 2.2629 4260.66268

4 2.2608 4260.90299

1 2.2728 6259.523710

6 2.2618 6260.784211

3 2.2598 6261.024412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2798

2.2598

2.4269

5.08

4

6

258.82

243.04

261.02

0.0466 5.0039Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Benjamin W.

The BatmobileMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2318 2264.2931

1 2.2338 3264.0562

3 2.2219 3265.4793

5 2.2178 2265.96144

6 2.2328 3264.17155

2 2.2269 3264.87166

3 2.2099 2266.91247

1 2.2339 2264.04278

6 2.2139 1266.43349

2 2.2139 2266.433710

4 2.2209 2265.594011

5 2.2139 3266.434312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2226

2.2099

2.2339

2.33

1

3

265.39

264.04

266.91

0.0089 1.0666Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: It Department ..

Highspeed R.A.M.Murray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2599 6261.0041

3 2.2518 4261.94102

6 2.2558 4261.48113

5 2.2539 5261.70154

2 2.2518 4261.94175

4 2.2538 5261.71196

1 2.2518 3261.94267

3 2.2448 3262.76328

6 2.2468 5262.53339

5 2.2429 4262.983710

2 2.2499 5262.163911

4 2.242 2263.094112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2504

2.2420

2.2599

4.17

2

6

262.10

261.00

263.09

0.0054 0.6297Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Ed Morgab M.

BanditMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2549 3261.5851

2 2.2488 5262.2962

5 2.2449 3262.75113

4 2.2468 3262.53134

3 2.2449 4262.75165

1 2.2478 4262.41206

1 2.2508 5262.06307

6 2.2489 4262.28318

2 2.2568 5261.36349

5 2.2538 3261.713510

4 2.2488 3262.293911

3 2.2518 5261.944212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2499

2.2449

2.2568

3.92

3

5

262.16

261.36

262.75

0.0038 0.4453Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Tony A.

Black IceMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2019 1267.8831

2 2.1979 3268.3742

5 2.1979 1268.3753

4 2.1988 2268.2694

3 2.1988 2268.26175

1 2.2138 2266.44216

1 2.2028 3267.77237

3 2.1948 1268.75298

5 2.2049 1267.51389

6 2.2079 2267.153910

2 2.2068 1267.284011

4 2.2078 2267.164212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2028

2.1948

2.2138

1.75

1

3

267.77

266.44

268.75

0.0055 0.6746Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Chad G. G.

RanchyMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2328 3264.1731

3 2.2198 2265.7262

4 2.2259 2264.99103

1 2.2329 3264.16124

6 2.2239 3265.23195

2 2.2168 3266.08206

1 2.2279 3264.75257

6 2.2279 2264.75298

2 2.2239 3265.23339

5 2.2309 2264.403410

3 2.2239 3265.233611

4 2.2219 3265.474412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2257

2.2168

2.2329

2.67

2

3

265.02

264.16

266.08

0.0050 0.5986Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Finance Red F.

Defending ChampMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1898 2269.3641

1 2.2028 2267.7772

6 2.1888 2269.48133

4 2.1868 1269.73164

5 2.1978 1268.38195

2 2.2038 1267.65216

3 2.1908 2269.24237

4 2.1869 2269.72308

1 2.1929 1268.98339

2 2.2029 1267.763610

5 2.2029 1267.764211

6 2.2049 2267.514312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1959

2.1868

2.2049

1.50

1

2

268.61

267.51

269.73

0.0073 0.8880Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Finance Pink F.

Runner UpMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.1959 1268.6181

6 2.1949 1268.7392

2 2.1918 1269.11123

5 2.1849 1269.96134

4 2.1798 1270.59175

3 2.1769 1270.96206

5 2.1799 1270.58237

6 2.2108 3266.80248

2 2.1819 1270.33319

4 2.2019 2267.883310

1 2.2178 3265.963811

3 2.1809 1270.464112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1915

2.1769

2.2178

1.42

1

3

269.16

265.96

270.96

0.0133 1.6219Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Accounting T.

Rollin' in the DoughMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2359 4263.8161

2 2.2469 5262.5172

5 2.2398 5263.3593

6 2.2389 3263.45104

1 2.2418 2263.11185

3 2.2429 4262.98216

6 2.2438 4262.88257

2 2.2478 2262.41268

5 2.2549 4261.58279

4 2.2369 3263.693110

3 2.2489 4262.283911

1 2.2688 4259.984312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2456

2.2359

2.2688

3.67

2

5

262.67

259.98

263.81

0.0091 1.0623Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Kayla M.

The borrowedMurray

8/21/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Murray

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2068 4267.2841

2 2.2119 2266.6782

5 2.2169 1266.07103

3 2.2168 2266.08124

6 2.2119 2266.67165

1 2.2238 2265.24226

6 2.2129 1266.55277

2 2.2268 3264.88288

5 2.2268 4264.88339

4 2.2198 1265.723510

3 2.2098 2266.923811

1 2.2119 3266.674212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2163

2.2068

2.2268

2.25

1

4

266.14

264.88

267.28

0.0067 0.8028Std Dev: 


